
NE1/4 OF SW1/4 LYING EAST OF E'L
CR-252-A/KOONVILLE RD EX 1.01 AC
WD 1394-221.            

DUPREE JOSEPH L
2563 SW KOONVILLE AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

02-4S-15-00322-003

5000 IMPROVED AG
01

2415.00 1.00/

05/16/2023 MLU

02/25/2026 RP 39.29 20,015 210,595 14,515 5,500

STANDARD
3

138,310
7,300

216,095
165,625

0
165,625

HX HB 51,411
114,214
361,705
138,310

223,395

1360/1822 5/21/2018 WD Q V 01 150,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ELVIN SPENCER & RUBY 

JOSEPH L DUPREE

0924/1203 12/04/2000 WD Q V 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FRANK VINING

DAVID FRANK & TERRI
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37057 PUMP/UTPOL 0 08/03/2018

37003 M H 519 07/20/2018

2026HX Base Yr

2563 SW KOONVILLE AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0200 02 1,728 113.5000 93.07 160,825 2018 2018 0 0 0 14.00 86.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 1728

BAS 1,728 100 2026 1,728 138,310

1,728 1,728 138,310

BAS=[YR=2026;ORIG=13,8] E64 S27 W64 N27 $
.

BAS
2026

64

27

64

27

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 300

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,300

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,500.00 5,500.00 5,500

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 22.99 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 10,231

3 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 15.30 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 4,284

4 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 38.29 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,500.00 5,500.00 210,595


